
Sr. No. Name Of Student Sex                

(M/F/T.G.)

Category                      

(ST/SC/OBC/General)

Email Id  Mobile No.

1 Aanchal Vishwkarma F OBC uday_713@rediffmail.com 9910660650

2 Amit Kumar M ST mjogi0994@gmail.com 7024693265

3 Anjay Dewangan M OBC anjaydewangan09@gmail.com 9685528884

4 Arti Kanwar F ST kanwararti0123@gmail.com 7987251005

5 Bhaskar Yadav M OBC bhaskaryadav885@gmail.com 6261650108

6 Dron Kumari F ST dronkumarikanwar@gmail.com 7987850017

7 Hrishika Verma F General verma.tanya14@gmail.com 6261345042

8 Kunal Sharma M General jhabarsharma@gmail.com 8839786902

9 Manjeet Singh Markam M ST teekamarkam@gmail.com 7389369737

10 Mitali Pushpkar F OBC sammriddhicomputer@gmail.com 7049489091

11 Rup Prakash Sahu M OBC rupprakash87@gmail.com 9179697701

12 Sanjh Miri F SC sanjhmiri03@gmail.com 9343374640

13 Shradha Yadav F OBC shraddha200129@gmail.com 7987744705

14 Tarkit Kanwar M ST tarkittk@gmail.com 7746915100

15 Tejendra Baghel M SC tejendra51019@gmail.com 9098661155

16 Utkarsh Singh Chauhan M UR utkarsh2002uc@gmail.com 9630018688

17 Vidhi F ST vidhimandavi2414@gmail.com 9424148490

18 Aditi Sahu F General aditisahu2713@gmail.com 8821905444

19 Deeksha Verma F General deekshaverma127@gmail.com 9302064747

20 Dharini Sahu F OBC dharini27sahu@gmail.com 9009944339

21 Hema Patel F OBC hemapatel3003@gmail.com 7974733253

22 Kishor Dewangan M OBC dumesheardewangan1975@gmail.com 8085035720

23 Limesh Kumar M OBC sinhalimesh03@gmail.com 6268425141

24 Muskan Kanwar F ST muskankanwar153@gmail.com 6260545395

25 Nikhil Kumar M SC bhupendrat241@gmail.com 7067212348

26 Nikhil Kumar Maheshwari M SC maheshwarinikhil619@gmail.com 7067866807

27 Nikita F ST nikitaratre309@gmail.com 9981234905

28 Poonam Porte F ST poonamporte4@gmail.com 6266814092

29 Pranjal Sharma M General sharmapranjal10112003@gmail.com 8770354727

30 Rupali Thakur F ST rupalithakur2241@gmail.com 7879754207

31 Sadhna F ST omcsc1992@gmail.com 9131718093

32 Tanu Sahu F OBC nitusahu265@gmail.com 7389399920

33 Trishla Dhruw F ST rajeshdhruw39@gmail.com 7587445041

34 Vaibhav Bhensle M OBC vaibhe132@gmail.com 7898951279

35 Yashraj Singh Rajput M General singhyashraj212@gmail.com 9826127092

Integrated M.Sc. Sem. I (2021-22)

PCB

PCM

mailto:nikitaratre309@gmail.com


Sr. No. Name Of Student Sex                

(M/F/T.G.)

Category                      

(ST/SC/OBC/General)

Email Id  Mobile No.

1 Avantika Akhand F General shahvanger@gmail.com 7898967097

2 Bhavana Kashyap F ST bhavanakashyap3303@gmail.com 9131091699

3 Dhilendra Kanwar M ST dhilendrakanwar@gmail.com 6260410829

4 Khushboo Sahu F OBC khushboosahu1043@gmail.com 9301062471

5 Meenal Meshram F SC meshrammeenal64@gmail.com 7389058685

6 Niharika Sori F ST soriniharika@gmail.com 6266751762

7 Poornashree Sahu F OBC poornashreesahu@gmail.com 6265177337

8 Roshani Soni F OBC roshhani03soni@gmail.com 9977469513

9 Sapka Vasantha F General sapkavasnta0907@gmail.com 6281202654

10 Saumya Taram F ST somyataram@gmail.com 9340421951

11 Uma Bharti Markam F ST umabhartimarkam411@gmail.com 6261226053

12 Ashlin J Varghese F General ashlinjs.25@gmail.com 9109419650

13 Charoo Yadav F OBC yadavcharoo@gmail.com 8889548417

14 Divya Verma F OBC divyavr234@gmail.com 6267685950

15 Likesh Kumar M OBC likeshsinha3305@gmail.com 6263878615

16 Malaika Patro F General malaika.patro26@gmail.com 7999528466

17 Piyush Kumar Dhruw M ST piyushkumardhruw123@gmail.com 9109474997

18 Reena F ST reenakanwar1707@gmail.com 6260830578

19 Dipti Komiya F ST komiyadipti@gmail.com 9340842291

20 Holika Mandavi F ST holikamandavi3@gmail.com 9302915441

21 Jitesh Nag M OBC jiteshdadusahu@gmail.com 7697732621

22 Mahendra Kumar Sao M OBC mahendrakumarsao21@gmail.com 9301624583

23 Megha Yadav F OBC myadav26march@gmail.com 7049416284

24 Sandhya Verma F OBC sandhyaverma687355@gmail.com 9302732822

25 Udit Narayan Sahu M OBC uditsahu100203@gmail.com 9907775136

26 Ayush Kumar Bhoi M OBC ayushbhoi34@gmail.com 7693800731

27 Devendra Kumar M ST devendrakanwar321@gmail.com 8817516303

28 Dileshwar M ST netamdileshwar99@gmail.com 7224821483

29 Harsha Sahu F OBC harshasahu2233@gmail.com 7987555574

30 Ishwar Lal M ST iknetam75@gmail.com 8889139045

31 Laxmi Prasoon Barik M OBC laxmiprasoon@gmail.com 9754580761

32 Naman Chandrakar M OBC namanchandrakar957@gmail.com 9977035599

33 Neetu Sahu F OBC ns7675058@gmail.com 9685171503

34 Parvati Routiya F SC rinkiroutiya@gmail.com 9301718688

35 Som Nath Chauhan M SC Somnathchauhan2002@gmail.com 6263066902

Integrated M.Sc. Sem. III (2021-22)

Biology Stream

Chemistry Stream

Mathematics Stream

Physics Stream



Sr. No. Name Of Student Sex                

(M/F/T.G.)

Category                      

(ST/SC/OBC/General)

Email Id  Mobile No.

1 Avni Dhruw F ST avnidhruw095@gmail.com 7828728869

2 Bhavi Kesharwani F General bhavikesharwani2900@gmail.com 6265158733

3 Dharini Netam F ST dharininetam0@gmail.com 8959639472

4 Kajal Gautam F ST gautamkajal782@gmail.com 8839667030

5 Kiran Malhotra F ST malhotrakiran643@gmail.com 7389117328

6 Abhishek Baghel M SC abhishekbaghel2506@gmail.com 7000063633

7 Bhumika Kashyap F ST kashyapbhumika00@gmail.com 7697573989

8 Chandra Deep Jatwar M SC chhotuuu123@gmail.com 7879510568

9 Meena Sahu F OBC msahu7049@gmail.com 8435539478

10 Meenakshi Padmakar F ST meenakshi123padmakar@gmail.com 8103550668

11 Nalini Shandil F General shandilnalini02@gmail.com 8770821647

12 Namita Bhoi F ST namitabhoi057@gmail.com 7697932207

13 Neelima Khandekar F SC neelimakhandekar14@gmail.com 9691568838

14 Nilam  F OBC nilamdewangan44@gmail.com 8269691444

15 Sadanand Sidar M ST sadanandsidaro8@gmail.com 6264324145

16 Shazia Kausar F General shaziakhan5869@gmail.com 7089598977

17 Ankit Thakur M ST ankit9575237097@gmail.com 7389751462

18 Harshita F OBC sinhaharshita87@gmail.com 7470907922

19 Hirendra Dewangan M General hirendradewangan2000@gmail.com 7354659349

20 Jashowanti F OBC jashowani.sao@gmail.com 7223891498

21 Pooja Sidar F ST sidarpooja27@gmail.com 7772011019

22 Vivek Budek M ST vivekbudek@gmail.com 7697910434

23 Akash Sahu M OBC akashsahu2030@gmail.com 9174415500

24 Allan Sam M General allansamrocks@gmail.com 7400851589

25 Chetan Agrawal M General chetan.agrawal2811@gmail.com 7772096627

26 Dhaneshwari Binjhekar F SC binjhekarsajal.1999@gmail.com 6260982838

27 Disha Nayak F OBC nayakdisha123@gmail.com 8959517960

28 Harish Kumar M ST harishkumarbarman@gmail.com 9755223387

29 Jayant Sahu M General 2712jayant@gmail.com 9131071504

30 Nihal Shakar M OBC nihalshakar@gmail.com 9179904067

31 Nitesh Chandra Patel M OBC niteshpatel1729@gmail.com 9118419615

32 Rashmi Sahu F OBC rashmi2002sahu@gmail.com 6264281828

33 Raunak Tripathi F General tripathiraunak@gmail.com 8319704030

34 Rutanshi Pradhan F General rutanshipradhan@gmail.com 9752455156

35 Shib Sundar Saha M General shibsundar33@gmail.com 9685766069

36 Shubham Maharana M General maharanashubham14@gmail.com 7067091861

37 Yogesh Kumar Sao M OBC yogeshsao956@gmail.com 8770746055

Integrated M.Sc. Sem. V (2021-22)

Biology Stream

Chemistry Stream

Mathematics Stream

Physics Stream
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Sr. No. Name Of Student Sex                

(M/F/T.G.)

Category                      

(ST/SC/OBC/General)

Email Id  Mobile No.

1 Damini F ST damininetam444@gmail.com 9754110020

2 Geetika Thakur F ST geetikathakur06@gmail.com 9407975364

3 Khileshwari F ST thakurkhileshwari745@gmail.com 8435452853

4 Pranjali Dewangan F OBC pranjalidewangan000@gmail.com 7999885056

5 Ramesh Singh Routiya M SC routiyaramesh@gmail.com 9516743229

6 Srishti Pandya F General srishtipandya28@gmail.com 9630442296

7 Vinit Sahu M General vinitsahu1999@gmail.com 8770710376

8 Yamini Tandan F SC tandanyamini19999@gmail.com 9131627323

9 Aastha Verma F OBC aastha150698@gmail.com 7000052514

10 Apoorva Sharma F General apoorvaas18@gmail.com 7999645618

11 Pushpanjali Dhruw F ST pinkidhruwpd24@gmail.com 8518834032

12 Simran Kaur Matharu F General simrankaurmatharu123@gmail.com 9425511676

13 Sujata Bais F OBC sujatabais2014@gmail.com 8889445672

14 Sunanda Bhoi F OBC bhoisunanda11@gmail.com 6264592936

15 Rahul Singh Tomar M ST rahulsingh9618rjosum@gmail.com 8358982437

16 Abhishek Kurrey M SC abhikurrey72@gmail.com 6261956727

17 Megha Dewangan F OBC meghadewangan00@gmail.com 8871683070

18 Chetna Sahu F OBC chetna06sahu@gmail.com 7898302873

19 Devendra Kumar Sahu M OBC sahudevendra220@gmail.com 9685415140

20 Gopal Prasad Sahu M OBC gopalsahu6704@gmail.com 8319900536

21 Himanshu Kunjam M ST honeykunjam@gmail.com 7697859063

22 J Aman Kunjam M ST amankunjam53@gmail.com 8889399981

23 Palash Sahu M OBC palashsahu32@gmail.com 7646841541

24 Pratived Sahu M OBC prativedsahu4321@gmail.com 9109662787

25 Shivani Sahu F OBC shivanisahu6265@gmail.com 6265029283

26 Suresh Kumar Gupta M General sureshlaljeegupta@gmail.com 7587839392

27 Yashwant Kumar Sahu M OBC yashwantsahu221@gmail.com 6266344599

Integrated M.Sc. Sem. VII (2021-22)

Biology Stream

Chemistry Stream

Mathematics Stream

Physics Stream
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Sr. No. Name Of Student Sex                

(M/F/T.G.)

Category                      

(ST/SC/OBC/General)

Email Id  Mobile No.

1 Ajay James M General ajayjames98@gmail.com 9179452585

2 Akanksha Nikunj F ST akankshanikunj06@gmail.com 7828998325

3 Akanksha Sahu F OBC akankshasahu2710@gmail.com 9993891937

4 Alka F ST alkapisda.1998@gmail.com 7646890377

5 Divya Agrawal F General agrawaldivya216@gmail.com 7441155683

6 Kusum Yadav F OBC ykusum361@gmail.com 9340416929

7 Wasim  Khan M General wk132200@gmail.com 7089080379

8  Aashish Singh Tomar M ST ashishsinghtomar7389@gmail.com 9340041176

9  Anchal Pradhan F OBC anchalpradhan1010@gmail.com 7999886556

10  Ayushi Deshmukh F General ayushideshmukh2604@gmail.com 7089689570

11  Danveer M ST danveerkanwar1@gmail.com 7065941015

12  Manesh Kumar M OBC maneshk384@gmail.com 7389497808

13  Neha Baghel F SC baghelneha2000@gmail.com 7974943609

14  Preeti Lahare F SC preetilahare22@gmail.com 8871239430

15  Priyank Sinha M OBC priyanksinha6322@gmail.com 9131054394

16  Sneha Suresh F General snehasanju1998@gmail.com 8349926267

17  Ujjwala Patel F OBC patelujjwala@gmail.com 9009482756

18 Anurupa Tirkey F ST anuragini16197@gmail.com 9131135112

19 Jyoti Sahu F General jyotistar99@gmail.com 9340098283

20 Shraddha Bendale F General shraddhabendale711@gmail.com 9039185341

21 Shuchi Sahu F OBC shuchisahu1999@gmail.com 9179825557

22 Suruchi Sarda F General suruchisarda@gmail.com 9424269075

23 Umashankar M OBC umashankarsahu1142@gmail.com 7389121317

24 Akesh Kumar M OBC dewangan.akesh@gmail.com 9529339163

25  Ayush Kumar M OBC kumarayush31232@gmail.com 7999373031

26  Hemant Kumar M General hemantcbs289@gmail.com 7999566808

27  Ishu Kumar M OBC ishukumarsahu8877@gmail.com 7999502299

28  Pushpendra Kumar M OBC pksahu040698@gmail.com 7974007886

Integrated M.Sc. Sem. IX (2021-22)

Biology Stream

Chemistry Stream

Mathematics Stream

Physics Stream
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